
251 Richard Childress Racing 2 1078 0 0 4 244

252 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 1028 -50 50 6 4313

253 Stewart-Haas Racing 00 965 -113 63 6 366

254 JR Motorsports 7 940 -138 25 0 55

255 Team Penske 22 877 -201 63 2 111

256 Biagi-DenBeste Racing 98 864 -214 13 1 72

257 JR Motorsports 9 843 -235 21 0 11

258 JR Motorsports 1 770 -308 73 1 61

259 Kaulig Racing 11 770 -308 0 0 11

2510 JR Motorsports 8 762 -316 8 0 00

2511 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 749 -329 13 4 05

2512 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 716 -362 33 0 33

2513 GMS Racing 23 688 -390 28 0 00

2514 RSS Racing 39 649 -429 39 0 11

2515 SS Green Light Racing 08 552 -526 97 0 00

2516 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 544 -534 8 0 00

2517 JD Motorsports 4 488 -590 56 0 00

2518 Brandonbilt Motorsports 86 418 -660 70 0 00

2519 SS Green Light Racing 07 413 -665 5 0 00

2520 DGM Racing 36 387 -691 26 0 00

2521 JD Motorsports 0 365 -713 22 0 00

2522 JD Motorsports 01 341 -737 24 0 00

2523 JD Motorsports 15 331 -747 10 0 00

2524 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 5 321 -757 10 0 00

2525 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 99 307 -771 14 0 00

2526 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 288 -790 19 0 00

2527 Motorsports Business
Management

161 286 -792 2 0 00

2528 Means Motorsports 52 278 -800 8 0 00

2529 Motorsports Business
Management

135 273 -805 5 0 00

1330 Kaulig Racing 10 269 -809 4 0 02

2531 RSS Racing 93 266 -812 3 0 00

2532 DGM Racing 90 261 -817 5 0 00

833 Team Penske 12 251 -827 10 0 04

2534 Motorsports Business
Management

166 244 -834 7 0 00

2035 H2 Motorsports 28 217 -861 27 0 00

2536 Mike Harmon Racing 74 186 -892 31 0 00

837 Richard Childress Racing 21 152 -926 34 0 00

2538 RSS Racing 38 78 -1000 74 0 00

2539 Motorsports Business
Management

13 74 -1004 4 0 00

140 Kaulig Racing 16 59 -1019 15 1 01

341 XCI Racing 81 51 -1027 8 0 00

542 Brandonbilt Motorsports 168 40 -1038 11 0 00

1843 Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 38 -1040 2 0 00
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144 ACG Motorsports 25 18 -1060 20 0 00

745 Rick Ware Racing 117 15 -1063 3 0 00

246 DGM Racing 192 12 -1066 3 0 00

147 Pardus Racing Inc 143 1 -1077 11 0 00

148 Means Motorsports 53 1 -1077 0 0 00

149 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 0 -1078 1 0 00
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